Series Number of
Positions
Plating
Option
Wire
Type
Series
MP - Unshielded Modular Telephone Plug

Materials and Finish
Electrical Characteristics
Documentation & Ordering Information
Kycon Part #
Part Number Builder
62 - 6 Positions/ 2 Contacts
64 - 6 Positions/ 4 Contacts
1010- 1010 Positions/ 1010 Contacts
66 - 6 Positions/ 6 Contacts
88 - 8 Positions/ 8 Contacts
(S option)
Solid wire
(standard)
Stranded wire
Number of Positions/Contacts
Cable Jacket
Plating Option
1000 - Gold Flash
     5000 - 50u Gold Flash
Wire Type
Blank - Stranded wire
     S - Solid Wire
Contact Kycon for other Options
44 - 4 Positions/ 4 Contacts
Blank - Flat Cable
     R - Round Cable
Operating Temperature
-55˚C to +85˚C
Dimensions in mm
MP Series Dimensions
RoHS
1000V AC RMS, 60Hz  for 1 Minute